Solid State Relays
with Built-in Current Transformer
Built-in CT: A New Concept in SSRs!
The SSR can now detect heater burnout and SSR short-circuit failure.
G3PF
Product NewsProduct NewsProduct News
Heater Burnout
Detection

• Applications have been submitted for UL, CSA, and EN
certification.
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
Note: The load current depends on the ambient temperature. Refer to Load Current vs. Ambient Temperature under Engineering Data for details.
Specifications
■ Certification
UL 508 (application submitted), CSA 22.2 No. 14 (application submitted), EN 60947-4-3 (application submitted)
■ Ratings
● Detection Power Supply
● Alarm Output
● Operation Input
Input terminals Isolation method Zero cross function Operation indicator Alarm output Applicable load (See note.) Model
M3 terminals
Phototriac-
coupler
Yes Yes
1 output
2 to 25 A, 100 to 240 VAC G3PF-225B
2 to 35 A, 100 to 240 VAC G3PF-235B
2 to 25 A, 200 to 480 VAC G3PF-525B
2 to 35 A, 200 to 480 VAC G3PF-535B
Screwless clamp
terminals
(detachable)
2 outputs (Heater
Burnout Detection,
SSR Short-circuit
Failure Detection)
2 to 25 A, 100 to 240 VAC G3PF-225B-CTB
2 to 35 A, 100 to 240 VAC G3PF-235B-CTB
2 to 25 A, 200 to 480 VAC G3PF-525B-CTB
2 to 35 A, 200 to 480 VAC G3PF-535B-CTB
Compact slotted
screw terminals
(detachable)
2 outputs (Heater
Burnout Detection,
SSR Short-circuit
Failure Detection)
2 to 25 A, 100 to 240 VAC G3PF-225B-STB
2 to 35 A, 100 to 240 VAC G3PF-235B-STB
2 to 25 A, 200 to 480 VAC G3PF-525B-STB
2 to 35 A, 200 to 480 VAC G3PF-535B-STB
Rated power supply voltage 24 VDC
Operating voltage range 20.4 to 26.4 VDC
Current consumption 50 mA DC max. (at 24 VDC)
Output OFF collector voltage 30 VDC max.